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ISflfiHS BEST BUyS;
SMALL DOWN

PAYMENT-EAS-

TERMS
Good 3 bedroom home lo-

cated just 2 blocks to
Mornlngside School. This
home can be purchased
on very easy terms. Call
Louis Lorenz Sr see if this
is for you. The price Is
$11,950.00.

322 NORTH CHURCH ST. WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
PH. EM OR EM

We Aim to Please. To Buy or Build See Us. Let Ohmirt

FIRST TIME
Fine new 3 bedroom home on

room hiich kitchen with disnwHsncr. iuii unsciiu-n-i

second fireplace in party room. Don't miss this. It s NICh
Priced at $19,000. See Adrienne Sercombe.

' ' HOW ABOUT THIS?

806 Houses For Sole 806 House, For Sole

THE HOMESELLERS

C. D. McC'ARGAR, realtor

fiSbuElrLSSt ilti V650 00 down' Ca"

WHY NOT?
Own thh home, clean, nicely arranged, and welllocated. Utility wired for appliances. 1500.00 down with goodterms. Call Lloyd Rice, EM Eve. EM

SILENT SALESMAN
VMw?i'i''..iry'." wd irbe5r,!T home on So"'" Capitol

approved, It's plastered. It has a
separate utility room. It has a patio and a nice back yard.oILa' J"' "I 1S5'cartd ,or ""1 spotless. Onlv S.5O0.
tShiSa.lil-rud,1- , !,"1 pcr mon,h' Ca M"rtha Thlesen,

OAK HILL DISTRICT
Beamed ceiling living room and separate family room, 2 fire-- p

aces, tile bath 3 bedrooms with large closets, ultra modernkitchen with built-i- n electric equipment, utilitv room with '4
bath, large two-c- garage with separate storage room, cov-
ered patio and a beautiful Inrer lot. Perfect workmanshipthroughout. Built by Loyd McCain. Price onlv $18 500 withterms. For Inspection, call Mr. McCargar, EM Eve.
EM

A SURE THING
Would you like to make $1,500 today? I'm sure you would. Every-

body likes to bet on a cinch. This Is a new home
located south. It has a fireplace, one paneled wall, separate
utility room, a tiled bath find a double carport. It is F.H.A.
appraised at J11.000 and will be sold for $9,500. Hurry on
this one it won't last. Call Tom Fagan EM Eve. EM

West Salem view lots, paved streets sewer and water in Priced
irom $2,000 up. Call Mr. McCargar EM Eve. EM

102 No. High EM

Within walking distance of State
nome, a me Dains, large living room uinum-mu-

basement with oil furnace, beautiful yard with sprinkl-
ing system. Call Stan Brown to see this unusual iine home.

VETERANS JUST $190.00 DOWN PLUS CLOSING COSTS

On this 3 bedroom home located
miss the opportunity to own your own nome

IE YOU NEED MORE ROOM
You should see this exceptionally well built suburban home,

setting of oak trees 4 bedrooms the youngsters will enjoy
the' finished partv room in the basement & the coverd patio.
It's vacant so you can move right in. Let Henry Torvend
how you through today,

LAST FOR EVER!!

Beginners Luck
Here's your chance to get into
a well built 5 yr. old home in
top condition. 2 Bdrms
bath down plus lovelv finished
upstairs with 1 large bdrm,
extra bath and sewing rm.
Only $10,500 with easy terms.
Call Edna Morgan, eve. ph.
KM 4 6038.

Good Living
In an alert, progressive,
friendly community. Home has
at) the wanted features. 3

Bdrms, family rm, l'j baths,
2 frpls, beautiful kitchen with
brk. nook, large living rm.
FA oil heat, dole garage. Only
$15,950. Call Mr. Sword, eve.
ph. EM

Out of this World
For "the discriminating buyer
we offer this beautiful 3 level
home with 3 bdrms, a beauti-
fully arranged kitchen with
many built-i- appliances, big
living rm dining rm,
den 2 baths. Quality
workmanship at only $24,750.
Call Mr. Sword, eve. ph. EM

Good Garage
Automotive repairs,

body shop, gasoline, oil, tires,
batteries, etc. Present owner
shows apprx. $10,000 yearly
net. Land, bide., equip, and
inventory included in the price
of S15.500. Call N. G. "Dan"
Isnak, for "lore information.
Eve. ph. EM

IVoll nnvh nnl mitt hnt nonrlv
owner lor years ana years
bedroom home built by fane
the best, rustic type home
convenient living. Why not
be glad you did.

MUMS LISTINGS NEEDED
QUALIFIED SALESMEN TO SERVE YOU

806 Houses For Sale

Rudy Calibft

ADVERTIZED
South Church, separate dining- - I
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

'51 Ford Customllne 8,wen equipped. Complete-motor- '

overhaul. Ready ior
many, many mtlea ol care- -

' iree transportation $49S
'SO Stude. Champion Starlit

Cpe. Hadio, cllmatizer to
overdrive. Only 6,000 mllea
on complete motor overhaul

..$30S
'54 Chev. 210 Hadio, heat-

er to defroster. 'One owner
Rood tires to very clean
original paint, low mileage.
Only $mJ'83 Ford. 8 Customllne
Radio, heater and overdrive.
Original finish, ny-
lon tires, turn signals to
many olher extras $903

54 Buick Jliv. Cpe. One owner,
oil lima! paint, only 28,000
miles. Heater, defroster to
wnite tires. Standard trans,
for economy to power both

tftlH
'54 Merc. Monterey Hardtoo

Cpe. The cleanest In town.
Fully equipped, radio, heat-
er to overdrive. Dnlv SI SDH

8,1 Chev. Bel Air Sdn. Ra
dio, neater & powerghdasons

Eve. Phones: EM EM

v dsnur ui.vur, uiai' io pus, scnooi at parit. can i rans
Graham, eve. ph.

Level lot. 75x155 Northeast, just outside of citv limits, a bargain
for $900. Call Bill Fidler, eve. ph. EM

I acre in walnuts Soutii, good building lot, $1500. (150 down. Call
Gene Pedwell.

40 acres. Snntiam bottoms, only V7 miles from school to town.
Excellent 3 Brm. plastered home with full basement to fur-
nace heat. Wonderful soil for beans or other row crops. Will
accept West Salem home in trade or reasonable dn. pmt. Call
Eastridge eve. ph. EM

Mew large 2 brm. home, large kit., large utility rm., extra large
living room, owner says get offer, asking $7900. Call Gene
Pedwell.

REALTOR .

316 N. Church St. Ph. EM

477 Court St.
Eve.: Louis Lorenz EM

Stan Brown EM
Ralph Maddy

BUSINESS SITE
ABOUT 1 acre just 3 doors from

corner of Stntc and Lancaster.
Clenn 2 bedroom home. Ga-

rage. Workshop. Chicken
house. $12,500. Terms.

PRICED RIGHT
THIS fine 3 bedroom home Is

only $8,000. Terms. Living
room 17x.i;i. Garage. Lot 70 x
170. Will sell or trade up.

NORTH
GOOD 2 bedroom home. 75x170

lot. Living room 18x12. Kitch-
en with nook, Garage 16x30.
In citv. $9,000 Terms.

427 Ferry List With

.M M if no answer call M

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS

Eve.: viasic em Moreneaa km tinnger
EM Oswalt EM

REALTORS

A SUBSTANTIAL OLDER HOME
Has large rooms in this well constructed older home. 3 bed-

rooms and den. Has basement and double plumbing. This
home is very good inside and would make a family a fine
home. Close to Grant school. Must sell to settle estate. $8,000.
Call Clyde Foulk. Eve. Ph. EM

$14,000 MORNINGS1DE
A very desirable versatile home in Morningsido Dist. Has excel-

lent basement with party room space and fireplace. Could be
2 extra rooms in bnsemt. This is an attractive home on a nice
street of similar homes. $14,000. Call Edith Anderson, Eve.

' Ph. EM

MAKE OFFER ON DOWN PAYMENT
Take over the contract on this newer home and move right in.

Owner must sell immediately. This ll'a yr. old home with all
large sized rooms has 2 bedrooms, fireplace, in 17''a x 20 liv-

ing rin. Separate dining rm. Only $11,850. Call Dorothy Deal,
Eve. EM

NELSON & NELSON, REALTORS
1590 S. Commercial Ph. EM

CANDALARIA DISTRICT
Is cute 3 bedroom home selling for FHA appraisal. Price of

$11,500 including range, rcfrig.. washer & dryer. Large lot,
lawn & shrubs in. Call Curt Klnin, Eve. EM

"LUCKY NUMBER" "

It will be a lucky party that
c;ar Dck Ave. in me new unns Ada t on. paved si., euros v
sidewalks, 3 'bedrms, family rm., birch kit., bulltin oven &
range, apaclous liv. rm., 2 sets plumb., ceramic tile In bath
rm., lg. plastered dble. garage. A district of all fine new
homes. Priced at only $14,930. Call H. Peck, Eve. EM

CANDALARIA - DAYLIGHT BASEMENT HOMEROY TODD,

BEAUTIFUL HOME to LOT. 2

4 yrs. old, 3 bdrm., living, separate dining, kitchen with nook, 1

firenlacp. oil heat, corner loU Close to McKinlev School &

Shopping. $15,500. Terms,

S52 Uied Con For Sol

'55 FordV-- ..$1185
We have several of these
In sto'ek: all hodv stvles &

equipment, selling as low
as $1,185.

'50 Chevrolet ..$485
A wonderful buy In low
cost transportation. Reallya clean one.
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
Richfield Fairgrounds Rd, at
Jefferson,

CLE Aft 1034 Chev. S yd. Dump
Truck. Tnltc car or pickup in
trnde. 101J1 Vista Ave,

CHEV. j ton pickup. 2fl40

Portland Rd.
ini)2 DODGE li T. pickup, can

opy, mum, neater, i son., runs
perfect, $Mlft. 1M0 Ford

T. pickup, oriR. finish,
Irnns., $415. 4lf)S Sardncr

Rd. KM

FOltD T. pickup, really clean.

Hirm I'j T. International, $H0. EM
4.IHIM. :

'49" CHEV. V2 Ton. Must Soli".

Rest offer.B64 Jefferson.
'Sf FORh.i T'plckupi "excellent

.condition. KM p.m.

856 Wanted, Cart, Trucks

PHIV. party wants late model
car irom pnv. uivnui

858 Motorcycles

No Down Payment O A.C.
ftii nancy its m.
51 USA 125 $11 per mo.

SH ROCK'S
1.175 Highland KM

862 House Trailer!
12 TRAILER house, S450. Phone
EM
18' TRAM. E n h so 200. EM

or KM

SMALL house trnllcr good tires
1100 caxh EM

23 AIR Stream trailer. KM

19.V2 2R' JAVL1NE trnllcr. B45
K. McGllchriBl, EM

"THE best buys
In Kino Mobile Ilomfs

Vnifnhnnd Shull AHC
Nashua Great Lnkcs Terry,
Ifi to Ml'. Furniture, enrt tt

pickups tnken in trade.

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
Portland Kd. EM

"

The People's Choice
Nev f)57 Blltni'.f" Mohile Homes

and
Town & Country

Mobile Homes
Sod Them Today!

WI!.l. lake in trade furniture,
pickups, car emitties or what
have vou

RON'S TRAILER SALES

Corner of Center It Church
EaU ol Meier At Prank

Evcninm KM

TRAILER TOWING
Ore Wash Cal.

JAVHAWK tnAILER fONVOY
af40 Portland nd. EM

964 Heavy Equipment
T 1) ifi for sale. Also IflSJ T D

i internfthonal Cat wllh

Ikon t)lde Af driirn l

hpe M.ono. Jack Hesketh
Ph. MrMmnville 6741.

place, nice kitchen with eating space, utiiuy rm. me Dam.
On 70x140 lot. Lge. patio, room for garden spot. This house
is spotless. A real buy at $8,500. Call Mr. Hicks.

806 Houses For Sole

A Home With Income
$142 per month In rents. This is

an oiner ntiuse iuvuicu
hospital. The place is in pic
& span shape; and your own
apl. consists of extra large
Bdrm, LR, Kit., has utility In
base. 2 Stories: 1 rental 1st
floor, 4 on 2nd. I was im-

pressed by neatness & taste in
decorating. Will consider trade
for home about $7,000. Price
$13,900 Terms.

Another With Income
Rm. Apt, rented at $35 per

mo. Your own home of 3
BdrmF. LR. DR with alcove,
base to furnace. Nice large lot
6tt'xl22' with double garage &

shop. Fruit trees A flowers.
Price $6,000 with $1,000 down,
Bal. $60 per mo.

NEW HOMES IN LINCOLN
PARK

SOLD EXCLUSIVELY BY;

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
EM EVES: EM or

EM

11 V11-.- F- LAND CO.
REALTORS

SI7 COURT
EM

POSSIBLE $200 DOWN

MAKES THIS THE BEST DEAL
IN TOWN A cute one nctl
room home with attnclied en
rage on Gl330 ft. lot. Located
on E. Ewald. Call Mr. Leach,
day EM eve. EM

SUPER CONVENIENCE
PLUS QUALITY IN THIS 2 bed-

room home with unfinished up-
stairs. Large family kitchen-Insi- de

utility plumbedwired for automatics, Very
close to bus. store & school,
Nice large garden spot. Down
paymt. only f 1400 with $62 per
inonin. trice ., aee jvina,
WELLS, days EM eve,
EM

OUR YOU HEP!!
THEN DON'T FORGET to look

at this beauty with 2 bedrms.,
15x21'.. ft. living rm.. fire
place, dining room. Rambling
ranch style front porch. 2 car
garage, 101 on sunny-slri- e

road. Also a line of voune
fir trees. Price 115.950. Take
2nd mortgage, contract or
business property for $5400

equitv. Call Ben Colbath, days
EM eve. EM

FIREPLACE
NICE TO HAVE AND THE

FIREPLACE IN THIS HOME
IS DIFFERENT. Located on
E. Bush St. 3 bedrooms, kitch-
en with many . New
hardwood floors, bath with
shower. Lawn shrubs. 2 car

Price $10,500. Terms
$1000 down. CALL MRS.
PCOPST. davs EM eve.
EM

LISTING WANTED

COLBATH LAND CO.

DIAL EM 44494

SELL OR TRADE

2 BEDROOM, modern home,
house needs come work, 2 lots,
50x100, lots of room for ex-

panslon, good dist. 1 1.050.
Would consider 3 bedroom
older home with acres.

HOME & INCOME
GOOD going restaurant plus 2

bedroom home, and 3 mom
rental, will consider trade for
2 bedroom home preferably
near State Hosp.

G. A. Vicar v, Realtor
3980 Cherry Ave. Ph. EM

GOOD SOLID
GERMAN CRAFTSMANSHIP

SPANK1N' new 3 Bdrm. home,
tile galore, hath & i, inside
utility, 2 car garage. $14,500.
Spacious comfort n hie rooms
throughout. Located on fine
lot in new Lombard Acres.
See it todav. Pick vour own
colors. DON BELLINGER,

EM Home EM

CHARMING
NEW 3 BEDROOM

BUILT under FHA Inspection by
Reputable Contractor. Quality
& Comfort FIRST. Fancy frills
second. Spacious inside utility.
Iron fireman furnace. Raised
hearth fireplace, Mahogany
trim and doors. Established
neighborhood. North. $10,750.
CLIFF ROWDER. Offirff EM

Home EM

'NO TO DO
JUST MOVE IN Quality 3 bdrm

home in fine established neigh-
borhood. South. Perfect school,
shopping & bus location.

lawns, Fireplace, Inside
utilitv, LARGE dlnelle. $11,050
DON BELLINGER, Office EM

Home KM

ill I "1 k
1690 Fairgrounds Rd.

OWNER LEAVING CITY
WEST Salem 3 nice sized bed-

rooms. Inside Utility. Small
shop for storage tt garden
tools. This home has all been
redecorated and Is late built.
77'i, foot frontage. Priced low
at $8300.

CALL BON CLEAR Y
Eves. EM

Don Doucldon
v Hr.Ai.T0n9 4Y

320 Court Ph. EM 4 B4R1

LOW down Ditvmenl. New 3

bdrm, house, "dlil. nlumhins.
fainlly rin.. flrepl., F.f.l

A very nice 3 bedroom home.
Family room, l.ias filming

j door to patio. Built-i- ov
and range Birch cabinets. All
Manle trim Citv uater Ci(
Sewer. Double garage. Only a

skip from school, amnng .ill
new homei F H A. or G The
price for all this la only $13,950

CALL GEORGE REED
Eves. EM

Don Dounldm
-- - BUI.TOR .'.

I'iTB ...J'
320 Court Ph. EM

FOR SALE nr"rent or trade for
property in Portland, 2 brtrm
h'iuse bsth large liv rm

fireplace i'ltn rm., kitchen
utilitv. Full burnt., ith ml

furnace carport, very nire
nri. Phne Salem M 3 7803

day of eve.

West Salem home. Large lot wllh
Owner anxious to sell. Call MurlGARAGE. ALL EQUIPPED. This

business. Has gas pumps and

on this nearly new 2 bedrm.
room for another holise.
Frantz, Eve. EM

SEE THIS
Come & look with me this splendid 3 bedrm. home, lg. ' natural

I 5 - Loans 5Vk I

Buyn9 fa
kitchen, oeaulliui wooaworK. mini eniry. Deauniuiiy none in
wrought Iron, bath & li dble. garage. Finest location, $14,500.
Call Roy Ferris, Eve. EM

to appreciate, uwner win sen ai inventory. lh mi. mvna.

GOOD TO THE LAST NAIL. Neat, clean 2 bdrm. house. Every-
thing you need for comfort. Insulated, easy to heat. On paved
street & sewer, fenced back yard. Located in W. Salem. Only
$7,500. Call Mr. VanMeter.

MORNING SUN. EVENING SHADOW. 67 acre farm, 6','a miles
south on paved road. 25 ac. in cultivation. Pond to 2 springs.
Family orchard. Lge. well huilt older 4 bdrm. home. Lge. barn,
chick hse. to other Might consider trade on clear
house to $7,500. Full price $15,950. Terms. Call Mrs. Graham.

'55 Ford Customllne Tudor. Ra- -

1157.50 PER ACRE 120 Acres
approx. 8 miles from Salem on
paved road. Ideal for stock.
Fenced sheep tight. Plenty
stock water. Irrigation avail-
able. Barn for stock. $2500
down.
CALL O. V. HUME Eve.
Ph. EM

BIG PRICE REDUCTION on
this 2 yr. old home. 3 bdrms.
and den Pa plbg.. Swedish
fireplace, large lot with sprink-
ling system, dble, g?.rage.
South, large liv. rm. 20 x 14.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

SALEM HEIGHTS Charming
2 bdrm. home with large liv-
ing room, dining room with
bay window, kitchen, many

, bath tub 8t stall
Bhower. Large corner lot. A
buy at $12,500.
CALL RON HUDKINS Eve.
Ph. EM

GRABENHORST
180 S. LIBERTY ST.

Buy R! Value I
With C4KiflderK ! lea

LET'S TRADE. 8 unit motel, all
furnished and equipped. Good
location. Owner will consider
any reasonable trade. For ad-
ditional information call H. K.
LAYMON eve", phone EM

EXCEPTIONALLY WELL LO-
CATED. 4 bedroom home. Re-

decorated inside and out. Full
basement with Party room.
Corner lot. owner will trade
for Portland home. For infor-
mation call DALE RAYBURN
eve. phone EM

SURURBAN EAST. Spacious 2
bdrm. home. 5 yrs. old. Large
and attractive yard with

firentace & natio. Price
$12,000. Terms. Call H. K.
LAYMON. Eve. phone EM

RAWLINS
605 CHKMEKETA

3AC0BSEN &

A DREAMER'S DREAM in
beautiful Liberty Gardens con-

veniently located for grade
school, new jr. high, & bus,
Wonderful neighbors. Large
rooms . Nice patio for
mitdoor Jiving. Lots of extras.
SM.950.

OWNER WANTS TO TRADE:
Large 4 bedroom home for
smaller home in the McKinlev
school district. Large lot no x
160. Located south. $7950.

GOOD BUSINESS OPPORTU-
NITY in fast growing smaller
community near Salem. An-

nual gross income approx.
175,000. Good fixtures k stork.
Ample Free parking. Full price

"500 plus inventory. Good
terms or trade.

2319 State St.

Eve.: Mrs. Graham EM
EM Elling EM
EM

STATE FINANCE

brm. home. den. comnlele with
& TV antenna. Nice fireolace

utility rm. wired to phnnbed for

MR
Bdrms., Ige. living rm. with fire

garage ts doing a high volume
full line of supplies. Must see

Hicks EM VanMeter
Allison EM Todd

CO. REM

$1000 DOWN SOUTH

Dandv 2 bedroom plastered
home on small lot. This would
make a comfortable little ren
tal. Good neighborhood near
shopping facilities. Price $HEK)0.

BUSINESS AND HOME
Keller 2 bedroom plastered

house about 6 years old. Ab
sentee owner will consider
small down payment. Business
building suitame lor caninei
shop, garage, etc. Large lot

approximately ti acre, Price
$10,250. .

t cunnT WALK DOWN TOWN
from this large beautiful
nome near Bush Park. Us
nearly new, 2 lg. bedrms.
down, 3 up, full bath up to

down. llv. rm. has fireplace
to open stairs. Basement has
party rm. with extra kitchen,
bath to fireplace to Is rented
for extra income. There's a
2 car earaEC lots of stor
age. Widow will take a Mce
2 bednn. home as part pay
ment.

CKO. A. WALTERS
REALTOR

960 S. Com'l. EM oi
EM 4 S.I65

USE Ot'R
BUILDING SERVICE

Over 300 Sample Plans

TED MORRISON, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

NF.W 3 bdrm. ranch type home
Li wooded lot in Excellent
Di't South For Sale by owner

t.Vtt rinwn, M Gregory Lane
EM 2 573.

WANTED
A FAMILY who would appre-

ciate a yr. old 3 bdrm. home
with lawn shrub in. Ready
tn move in. $l.W dn hal.
ik,a rii Hamilton Rsl Es
tate EM Ev. EM 2JM2

167 S. HIGH ST. PH- 3'31

FHA GI OR LONG TERM CONVENTIONAL
MORTGAGE LOANS

CUTE 2 BEDROOM NORTH
Corner lot on Broadway, cozy

little place ideal for couple or
small family. Estate is being
settled. This is a good buy for
the right people. Price $7000.
Call H. C. Burgess.

3 BEDROOM EAST
Absentee owner says sell my 3

bedroom on Bell Road, has
living room 12 x 19, dining
room 10 x 10. Kitchen 10 x 10.

nook ar.d bath. Large single
garage, oil furnace. About 6

years old. Price $11,750.

KEENE REALTORS

EVENINGS AND SUNDAYS CALL

W. H. Steveley EM H. E. Burgess EM

Dick Schmidt EM

Our Service Is to Help You Build or Buy and Finance a Home

GOOD LISTINGS NEEDED - BUYESAVA1LABLE

$16,500 VALUE

& F PHONE EM

aOO Kcal Eslate

808 Lots For Sole

$15 Down. $1.1 mo, with waler,
luuu, ii.Ni .kkhu. iencrai m.
Est.
ACRE"Baxtc7Rd. worth $R(10

sacrifice for $5,10. KM

LOTS
FHA 6c Gl Approved, curbs, A

pavement South, Call F.M

fllxl25 VIEW lot. By owner, on
Phensnnl Ave. between

Heathrr Lane. $1,450.
Easv terms. KM or KM

IDEAL "'in rue lots, f!f"fsol"l.
up, North. EM

8I0 Harms For Sale

68 ACRE farm with 7 rm. mod
ern house complete set of out
buildinKs. Crop family orchard
with variety nuts, fruit,

berries, shrubs, flowers
of all kind.s, which is oca led
in Valley s richest' fannlntf
district which is l"j miles K.
of H rooks, Ore, Ily owner, EM

SELL or trade 'for home In Sa-

lem, acres roik! level farm
hind i li'.'iicd between Mill City
and G;iU'm. 4 beilroom houxe,
fireplace, nil heat, electric wa-
ter hen or, in piuc good well
with anion) a pump, New
shcil 40 x !H) has concrete foun-
flalion; other out builduiKs.
Plenty fruit and berries. On
paved road, Mhool bus and
mail delivery by the door,
H F. AndreasKcn, Route 1,

Hox 171. Lyons. Oregon.
WK HAVE several central Ore'

farms that will trade for Wil.
Jfimcllc Valley snmll farms
proc, elec shops, variety shop

200 A. FARM J2H..W0. 103 Cult
Wf woods 22 mm son clover,
3ft nnnturr. 25 IrrlR. bal, aralii
ground. syMcms Older

or nome replace. l.nrjre
ham, poultry house good cond
3 live springs, S ponds for
Irrig, owner will trade for
acreage,

. 1.1M N. Cnpltnl KM 2 (1513

Kve: KM

rmii.DK.it!,. si
ACHK llfJMK llllilit In he.lt
nl Wevt Salenf. Clly water,
bus, spuer. I'hiiirhrft. jtcliooll.
ft'ioni Inr rnnre hnunp, 2 hr,
house. Wired A: plinnhrrj tully,

MUST HE CASH!
C. STUI.I.KM llllr.

7(i5 KflKeWiitr r
Ph. F.M or KM ..n2

15 ACHKS SOUTII
m KT nn t.nne 0k Flrl. IflV)

ft rleen Suilhle lor kubdivl.
Hon Old orcherd.

ACRK SOUTH
VMIV ( Mew bullfl.n mln.

'"' '
5 A CHIOS NORTH

WITH tof-- 2 bdrm. home. Price
$?.Vio. Mnv trnde for bdrm.
h'Jine Soiiin or F.(itt

SAI.K.M I'liOI'KriTlliS
KlMN .1. DANN. HKAI.TOII
717 N. Huh KM W1 KM
Fvr- FM J.710I FM

134 SOUTH LIBERTY H

Your old home for n new home.
Appratfiort values only, muki
he c;leon. In good condition

cilv limits. Information EM

OPEN YOUR EYES
AND RE PLEASANTLY SUR-

PHlHliu worn you step lnsmc
this 3 bedroom home, for only
$11,950! See the beautifully
beamed ceilings and the vast
expanses of lovely paneling.
KN.IOY a home with some
CHARACTER. THIS you will
LIKE. Call EM Eve.
Cordova Stephenson KM

TED MORRISON, Realtor
2(10 N. HIGH PH. KM

Convenient Terms
Nw district South New

bdrm., dbl. gar., mrrn kii..
mil. din. rm.. nnok. Price only
$10,500, EM 2 0)08,

MR OWNER Glen WoodrV will
pay lop price foi your furn
4. appliance. KM

807 Apt'. Courts tor Sole

6 Unit Court phu nice Living
Quarters Cottages all fur-

nished with elec. Ranges. J

Acrci of landscaped land, wilh
fniii At berries: within Citv
itmils of McMinnvlile. Also
room for 4 or fi trailer house.
UO.ftOO with gf"d term. r
will Irase fur JlOfl per month
or trade for Income property.

C. R. Oiinzr, Realtor
1150 S. Bakrr St. McMinnvlile

STEVENS SPECIALS

MODERN 11 UNIT
COURT

Natural stone Bnd hakf exter
ior Attractive grounds. Off
utieet parkin? 4 Two

one bedroom umi- - 4

unils furnished, rangri and re
friaerators In nil. Rents IflO to
!".' monthly. High occupancy
factor. Will trade down l"r
clear proper! v, or ma v con-

sider contracts or mtgs. Call
Bill Estill.

10 UNIT MOTEL
7 Unit j rented permanently,

total 1415 monthly. units
dny to day at ;i 50, total ':ii5
.15 oer month each. And!
there I . 3 rjrdroom horr.e Inr
owner inn. Thl. molrl well
miirl nn llwy m North. Ii

'? JlT SLS5!
Pi ire: 115 000 Call Bnfl Pith
for tulf delviil.

F.veplnt rnU:
F..IHI F.M rirhe

FM

STEVENS REALTORS

BUILDING LOTS $1000 each.
Low down payments, easy
monthly payments. New sec-
tion, Suhurban North. Owner
will build to .suit. Call DEAN
KLARR eve. phone EM

DUPLEX. Good suburban loca-
tion. 2 bedrooms each. Only 6

yrs. old. A good investment at
only $9350. for appt. to see
call DALE RAYBURN. Eve.
phone EM

4 ACRES. Very best location nn
Lancaster, This place will sup-
port 10 head of cattle year
around. Good Irrigation equip-
ment and well, fruit trees.

180 ft. frontage. Close to
shopping center. Low down
pavment. Easy terms. Call
REN GRIFFITH eve. phone
EM

REALTY
OFFICE PHONE EM

DRIVE-B- 605 CLARMAR WAY
located off Center St. Owner
transferred. 3 large bdrms,
14 x 21 Liv., 9 x 12 Din., dble.
gar. Lot 77 x 150 with lawn &

shrubs. Price $14,500. Low dn.
pa merit. OPEN HOUSE SAT.
& SUNDAY.

LEASE OPTION beats payingrem ano owner win allow im-

provements to be used for
down payment. Big acre
lot, 3 B.R. Plus rental. $6950.

TRADE YOUR SMALL ACRE-
nitc, on nils 22 acres or H
ell Prairie wonderland. Old
nouse win make a real home.
Barn ts poor, but the Hog
house is clean as a pin. Good
well. Owner miM retire. Price
is tair a. iii,!5fl.

INn
STATE PARK

wired for range, elec. water

$3,800

SOUTH KEI7.ER
Sinft R(1 m ym

Down $50 a mo, Large l"t
K. A. MfOlatiflin. Rltr.

mo. heater & defroster. On
owner, low mileage, practic-all- v

a new cur for onlv Sl.in.l
52 Chev. Sdn. Radio,

heater Si powerglide. Low
mileage, one owner, original
finish Ac very clean X705

83 Ford Ranch Wagon Ra- -
am, neaicr, & overarive,
now'a the lime to huy, fish-
ing season is just around the
corner Slinjl

55 M e r c. Montclalr Hardtop
Cpe. Fully equipped, Hadio,
heater, mercomatic, power
sent, power brakes, power
steering. Beautiful blue At
white with white
Bidewalls. One owner, only

15.000 miles, at least $200 un- -
drr average retail $2105

Guarantee Many Others
Bank Terms

BUY FOR LESS

WHERE BUSINESS IS BEST

57 FORD RANCH WAGON.
NEW I2S9I

5.1 FORD TUDOR I
CLEAN tmt

'54 CHEV. TUDOR CLEAN 0

'5.1 NASH FORDOR AMB .. 7J
51 FORD CONVERT I.MJ

Overdrive.
51 CHEV. TUDOR ., $55
52 CHEV. 4 DOOR ...... f7J
51 PLYM. CLB. CPE.

Rndlo 59l

Many More to Choose From
from $3!) & Up

The Workln Man', Flneal
nuz'S

USED CARS
1245 Broadway EM

52 FORD Vlelorla, excellent
condition, radio, heater, Will
consider older car In trade.
EM

50 ENGLISH Ford Anglla
Guaranteed 60 days Good
rubber. Rood condition, and a
good huv at 51199

BRITISH CAB SALES
2095 N. Capitol F.M

111
Oregon's Oldest Dealer

BEST BUY
Used Cart

Commercial to ChemekeU
EM

TRADE OR SELL
!)56 Hudson Hornet 4 dr. 8.
custom (ob. M.ooo miles. EM

alter 7, EM

PHILIPPI
1952 CHKV. CONVERT,

Radio, heater, powerglide.
1791

1
STAYTON

FORD

458 N. CHURCH ("GREYHOUND BLDG.) EMpirr
. ...-- r.ni mul.1 .r.N ri Mr. fc.M 2HHS!4; Kr.ENF EM

CUSHING EM JACOBSEN EM
SORENSON.

HDME5EEKER5
nrpu r- - f

tiAl fc'WAY TD
M'.JIMI HLAit TO LIVE fcfjg

z modern home, z iot,
ninny rm. ana ganpe, cement foundation, plnstcrrd

good condition

17x28 LIVING RM

Ideal spacious 3 bdrm. family
home. Fireplace. basement
with extra rms. 1. dlnine rm.
and kitchen. Excellent

Dist. close to school
bus. DbJ. plumb. Dbl. garage.
Plenty trees k shrubs. Dandy
Int with fireplace. Plenty rm.
lor children. For particulars
aik for Loval Warner Ph. EM

Oregon Development
Companv (Realtors)

am n. cHunciPHEMjjCTi
Sell or Trade

THIS good 1! story home with

li, baths, close in NL. one acre
of around, family fruit ar.d

garden. A heap of value lor
irxint man's famlh' at onlv

$'.950 Call Ruth Morrison Eve.
EM 4.H44.

Joe Bourne Realtor
11(0 N. Capitol EM M216

HERE'S a "Tot of house for the

money. 3 Bdrm., up down
L R., D R., Kit bath. hall.

alt. utility i Garage. End.
vard, patio, near all schools.

bus, stores, price reasonable.
EM 4 6153 after 5 30 or Sat.
or Sun.

OWNER 7 vr. old 3 bdrm..
home. EM

ENGLEWOOD DIST.

Very well planned, spacious J

bdrm. home. Each large bed-

room has wall full of closels
A . Bsmt. attic (or
storapre pace. 1 car fara.e.
2 hath' cloe in stores fc bus.
Call EM 3M.19.

NEW 2 bdrm.. built fM- ouolf
that wants com ion
dtrret.
Frtrewood Ave

8 rm. and bath, about years old. large utilitv U bfdrm I. oanrl
ceiled, cement foundation wired for rang, etc., Insulated,
furnace, attached garage, nice location. A good value $7,500.

5 acres on vr. round lrcam. moMlv cultivated 4 tm.
house, ban, chicken hou.e, valley type toil. Full price $3,000

'i Acre, cloie in, 4 rm. and bath (2 bdrm.l, wired for rn.
family fruit, fine garden land. Full price $3,500

6 Acres all cultivated. mile from Sllverton. Good family
orchtrd, 7 rm. and bath nd utilitv, wired for range, elec
water heater, bain, brooder tioufe, garage, equipped for
chickens. Terms $7,500

54 Acres, shout 25 acri rulttvalerf, fine berry ground, 7 irren
ftrawberriei. 5 rm. nd hath, wired 'or range, cement
foundation, gamge, small barn. Full price UROfln

We ).n now have several very good rental listing!. Call or write
for new luting bulletin and free City Map and Picture Folder.

IIOMESEKKERS AGENCY
Masonic Building Phone VTlM Sllverton. Oregon

JOE HUTCHISON URALTOR
us ioivc your n ti nrru,

To Buy. Se or Rftl - Oil
Ph. EM 1211 Ediewatet
Ph. CM 2710 So. Comm'l.!335 N. High EM EMUM Hollywood Dr. m N. Hlffh SI. TU. EM ( OMJ KM KM 2 .112.1

oHA. M

O
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0


